
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/12/25 at
7:54:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/07/2025
Hail damage reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Hail damage reported

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

12,201  Last reported odometer reading

2023 MAZDA CX-5 2.5

S PREFERRED

VIN: JM3KFBCM8P0283847
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/MKSxzX9AlIGi2YyfxF9y1pXVL5r5FAZNmRfwvnDmaeTY6-OWApWxgVUlRHhvydEZWHWUpWHXW6pxzLHw6iokBAG6AaENbnaCoNoZq4NlkL5sKWNWstITQUIc43wObceXYEmw0G4guolzWSx7yZogSdl8pJN-Ur4_OtmKRDc5wE2IGS0ZURbAsqMMJs-Rq0Qgx6aFAVw-9bDUBaLisooO86Ct3NN3Q4VeaWrz1Yvk8NCRoJfzRqfz6rMqvf8nSt3K4dai1xhPK9u36ROyP74ItQkFFHAipEbJQuWkS1odcrJINw-fuoaZsEZrU6jtQgzrJ_iX1Z95gWmACpQopXb6Kwq2HzxrKBbIHPtqKxLW3l3pKNW9o-LUlk7UTTBiIugP8rmwMZF9K7q9O6d3Jr5qDPk.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Hail damage reported: 03/07/2025.
Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 21 months or 23,799 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,787/yr

Last reported odometer reading 12,201

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,787 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/07/2023 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/28/2023 5 Garlyn Shelton Mazda of
Temple
Temple, TX
254-771-0128
garlynsheltontemple.com
/

4.7 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

548 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/28/2023 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/29/2023 Garlyn Shelton Mazda of
Temple
Temple, TX
254-771-0128
garlynsheltontemple.com
/

4.7 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

548 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/23/2023 45 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Killeen, TX
Title
#01431145243091857

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/02/2024 5,004 Garlyn Shelton Mazda of
Temple
Temple, TX
254-771-0128
garlynsheltontemple.com
/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-

-
-
-
-
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-

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/3KjFRjF-pdji_4w3utCucT3J8yHwLEJV07iKHhrOSV-Y2ASrF5lNRyckPJP7O672Be9xnM8HFf4VsfH414Db_EYVh_A1VerbJm-4oZUi8b65d1Gvt_ogc3pme5e4CuDf39cH8j3_S8X427TVOwg4rkui4rByml1NL_9haN3UaSHozOTbSQK9eAa7kCAYUd0EQkGs3S1v4RbtaKmIYKfAtDJUBhUo-YguLcp7wzgs5zxCbakT5g5kWZRj73pusMNlhsO7LFllQ4UqRb7Cb0-So7RB1HpHVipAq9JxZZIFBNaA-hCBQ2TYG56j-99B4lQtqyhRkeed09UzmgEPdW95Qd7x05gGnVCpFudfdvOTFnN131sPuVBmOdiy7gKKs2sPIwnnhmHFfxB195918Oy9fBPM3wpp6A.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/_AL2Qp_YAmbu8-xf_SZbrLlPs5OBqagJg_x6aV_bg-b1ESLSso9JmKRSreeYw0UtjfNaqwhFFCtjLxWrmaNu9nxDTmBCPn5W_9GdB1vvEbsw0A90ic600P3UJTV_2xI33SK_2oR8xLhrNDGhALaxC2djTvJXLDbFcyaIVem71Y1zwAXyW1bq1VvnvUQ_U0h7LjGVx_SOEAXQM9hkuWeyC17UTJxPa1hMt1XGV7mqMUub5QLU84PiZC1yoZ7ctGrsTH4gXpXFGOazqdoi9FL8T_A2VnvHBNqSuymZj0QRt-yXJQ6yHh4s0XKLdVlbgD-I3ie9J7EL2nMbbcU5zMV8qoDc1CMXEhpLY8p4YBgR-15JEUmcigETF43wW6jrkebmyXOfPIyUfId1Dez5iXDUObynJH9kgw.cfx


4.7 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

548 Customer Favorites

07/12/2024 10,687 Garlyn Shelton Mazda of
Temple
Temple, TX
254-771-0128
garlynsheltontemple.com
/

4.7 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

548 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/26/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Killeen, TX
Title
#28695345619014765

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/20/2025 12,201 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22710445698091127

Title or registration issued to insurance
company
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/07/2025 Damage Report Hail damage reported

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/12/25 at 7:54:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
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https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/12/25 7:54:16 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 MAZDA CX-5 vehicle
(VIN: JM3KFBCM8P0283847), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/12/25
at 8:54 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

